Court  No.4,  Ahmedabad  below  Exh.1  and  Exh.10  in 

Criminal  Misc.  Application  No.  2606  of  2005  in 

awarding interim maintenance to the petitioners at 

Rs.2500/- per month is hereby modified to the extent 

that  the  petitioners  are  entitled  to  Rs.4500/- 

(Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred only) per month by 

way  of  interim  maintenance  from  respondent  No.2-

husband with effect from 17.10.2005 and accordingly 

respondent No.2 - husband is directed to pay interim 

maintenance to the petitioners at Rs.4500/- per month 

with  effect  from  17.10.2005.